
ORBIS SPARKLE REMOTE CCT

EAN W output 
lm

module 
lm K  (°C) V~ mA Hz DF

ORBIS SPARKLE 460MM 
24W REMOTE-CCT 4058075633179 24

2000 
(@6500K)

3120 
(@6500K)

2700-
6500

-20…+40 220-240 198 50/60 >0.7

ORBIS SPARKLE 560MM 
32W REMOTE-CCT 4058075633193 32

2800 
(@6500K)

4640 
(@6500K)

2700-
6500

-20…+40 220-240 154 50/60 >0.9
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Power Night

DIM

CCT

25% 50%

75% 100% ø

H

mm

ORBIS SPARKLE REMOTE CCT

1 2

43

1x

3x 3x

1320 g800 g

H Ø

460MM 24W REMOTE-CCT  76 460
560MM 32W REMOTE-CCT  76 560

4058075633179 4058075633193
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Power Night

DIM

CCT

25% 50%

75% 100%

ON/OFF 10%
brightness 
= 2700K

10% 100%

2700k 6500k

25%
brightness

75%
brightness

100%
brightness

50%
brightness

5

6

8

7

ORBIS SPARKLE REMOTE CCT

20 mm 8 mm

2 x 0.75~2.5 mm²
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EAN This product contains a light source 
of energy efficiency class Contained Light Source

ORBIS SPARKLE 460MM 
24W REMOTE-CCT 4058075633179 E

ORBIS SPARKLE 560MM 
32W REMOTE-CCT 4058075633193 E


